Associate Business Membership

Trego County-Lemke Memorial Hospital Auxiliary would like to invite you to join the ranks of hospital supporters by purchasing an Associate Business membership to our local chapter.

Please complete the form, print and mail along with your donation payable to:

TCLMH Auxiliary Membership

c/o Trego County Lemke Memorial Hospital 320 N. 13th Street WaKeeney, KS 67672

Please accept this donation and add our name as an Associate Business member of Trego County Lemke Hospital Auxiliary.

Associate Business Annual Membership	\$5.00
Associate Business Lifetime Membership	\$100.00
Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	

Thank you for your support of the community, county, and especially the hospital!